SEP-2Z2-2884  16:69 SECRETARY OF STATE BH3 271 6316 FP.&a1

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664) :
September 14, 2004 - Primary Election

I, 7/‘&/)'@ Uaf A’/UI Chairperson, and I, )‘0} /4% 0 / f v

Treasurerof e WAL Pro- Choien. L Hompshice “BAT,

Committee, located at /g LOU) WM i CDYLCQ//L /UhL 03501

(mailing address) {town/city) (state) (zip co&e)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 3500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June23 O - August25 O September 8 [ September 22

RECEIVED

Receipfs: ' ' '
1) Total of all receipts in this report 1§ / 9@- @@

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports SEP 2 2 2004 .2y § 02?0! Y ?(?’ ’zs

3) Total of all p.rimary election receipts 0 date NEA/ HAMPSHIRE 3) § 20 ’55 ?? .:1\5
{Add lines 1 an@ 2} SE@F}ET;%H‘? oF STRTE

E ditures:

4)’?22111 (:lx;eesnditures in this report 4 § - 3j @1 @@

9850.,97

«

3) Total of expenditures in previous‘ TepOorts | . _ 5)

6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6y § / 0;; l éﬁé . ~Cf ?
i

7) Balance if SURPLUS ' 7 5+ / 0; Efl”% . #5

8} Balance if DEFICIT 8) §-

Signature of Treasurer

Signature of Chafrman

*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone; 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- htip:/fwww.sos.nh.gov
email: elections@sos.state.nh us

hdrd!
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09/22/04

NARAL-NH PAC

NARAL-NH PAC P&L
September 9 - 21, 2004

FC.Le... FH. Me...
(F. PAC) (F.PAC) TotalF... TOTAL

Income
Income *
400. Members... 0.00 180.00 190.0¢ 190.00
Total Income 0.00 190.00 190.00 00
Total Income 0.00 196.00 190.00 160.00
Expense
516. Printing :
Print- Progrm 160.00 0.00 160.00 160.00
Print- G&A 150.00 0.00 150.00 150.00
Totat 516. Print... 310.00 0.00 310.00 310.00
Total Expense 310.00 0.00 310.00 310.00
=
Net Income -310.00 190.00 -120.00 «120.00

Page t
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NAME
Katherine E. Kokko

Alice D. Krasner

Susan B. Mast

Lucinda E. McQueen

Merrilee J. Possner

Vahan Sarkisian

Evelyn Sims

Mrs. Nancy R. Stearns

SECRETARY OF STATE

ITY\ST
E. Rochester NH

Manchester NH

Portsmouth NH

Warner NH

Partsmouth NH

New London NH

Dover NH

Gilmanton NH

Printed On / By: 9/22/2004 11:06:35 AM

EMTFQ
Contributicn

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Cantribution

Contribution

Contribution

NARAL NH
PAYMENT REPORT

By Individual
POST DATE METHOD
9.14.04 CK
9.14.04 CK
8.14.04 cK
9.14.04 CK
9.14.04 CK
D.14.04 CK.
9.14.04 CK
9.14.04 CK

Contribution

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAGC

PAC

BH3 271 6316

SOURCE CODE
BP08041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPOS041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPG8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BFO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BP08041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BP08041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

P.&a3

Page 1

§20
320

§15
$15

$20
520

850
$50

520
520

$25
$25

315
515

$25
$25

$190
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NARAL Pro-Choice New Hampshire PAC

Expenses 9/9/04 — 9/21/04

9/14/04 Return Envelopes for 3 Appeal (Printing) $150
9/14/04 Misc. Printing $40

9/14/04 Peterson Flyer (Printing) $20.00

9/14/04 Peterson Postcard (Printing) $100

Total $310 ‘
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NAME
Ms. Judy M. Albertson

Lillian E. Alpaugh

Dr John Barksdale MD

Joan Bauer

Lisa Biklen

Representative Peter Burling

Dawn Carter

Ms. Lynn Chong

Cecily Clark

Rhonda Frisch Cooper

Marien and J M Copenhaver

Arlene A. Dart

Mr. Loren Davis

Kathryn O Doyle

Elizabeth Ely

Yetia Fink

Beverly Gaylord

Edward and Madith K. Hamilton

Ms. Gerry Harmrington

Sally H. Hollaman

Carrgll Jahnson

Susan Kanor

Jean Kates

SECRETARY OF STATE

ITY\AST
Portsmouth NH

Hollis NH

Epsom NH

North Hampton NH

Concord NH

Carnish NH

New London NH

Sanbornton NH

Ossipee NH

Weare NH

Hanover NH

Peterborough NH

North Conway NH

Newbury NH

West Lebanon NH

Manchester NH

Hanover NH

Hanover NH

Concord NH

Exeter NH

Walpele NH

Portasmouth NH

Peterborough NH

Printed On / By: 9/22/2004 11:02:17 AM

NARAL NH
PAYMENT REPORT
By Individual
EQST DATE METHOD BMT FOR

8.27.04 CK  Contribution
8.27.04 CK  Contribution
§.30.04 CK  Contribution
8.31.04 CK  Contribution
8.30.04 CK  Contribution
8.30.04 CC  Coniribution
8.30.04 CK  Contribution
8.31.04 CK  Contribution
8.27.04 CK  Confribution

9.5.04 CK  Contribution
8.31.04 CK  Contribufion
8.27.04 CK  Contribution
8.30.0% CK  Contribution
§.30.04 CK  Gonfribution
3.30.64 CC  Contribution
8.27.04 CK  Contribution
8.30.04 CK  Contribution

8.5.04 CK  Contribution
8.27.04 GCK  Contribution

9.5.04 CK  Contribution
8.31.04 CK  Confribution

8.6.04 CC  Contribution
8.26.04 CK  Contribution

ENTITY
PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAGC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

BH3 271 6316

SOURCE CODE
BP08041AD

Individual TOTAL;
BPO&041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPG&041AD

Individuai TOTAL:
BPOSO41AD

Individual TOTAL:
BP0O8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPO8Q41AD

Individual TOTAL.:
BPG8041AD

Individuat TOTAL:
BP0O8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BP03041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BFPGS041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BP08041AD

Individual TOTAL:
B405031AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPOS041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BP0O8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BP08041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:
BPOB041AD

individual TOTAL:
BP08041AD

individua! TOTAL:
BP0O8041AD

Individual TOTAL:;
BPO8041AD

Individual TOTAL:

F.&a5

AMOUNT
$50
£50

$25
§25

£50
§50

$25
$25

820
520

$100
$100

325
525

$25
325

$500
$500

$25
§25

$25
525

$20
$20

35
85

§25
$25

525
525

$25
$25

825
$25

$50
$50

825
$25

$30
$50

5100
$100

$25
$25

$100
3100

Page 1

TATAL F.@=



